14	10	201	9	,	

## COLORADO DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 60 DAYS OF COMPLETION OF THE WORK DESCRIBED HERE

1313 Sherman Street - Room 818 Denver, Colorado 80203

ON AND PUMP INSTALLATION REPORT

PUMP INSTALLATION REPORT

Final Pumping Water Level WHITE AND CREEN copies must be that sort the State Engineer PINK COP

INK.	PERMIT NUM	BER	110459 g. dil giolatogla G. yd beissod
WELL OWNE	R Anthony DeAndrea		- 4 of the 112 % of Sec. 7
ADDRESS	2724 Penacho Circle Colorado Springs, Colorado 8091	7	τ 12
DATE COMPL	ETED PURIL Covember 20	1980	Date Installed November 26, 1980 Patament Story
/	· Par la proper		in from toft.
	WELL LOG	Water	un, from to ft.
From To	Type and Color of Material	Loc.	日月16/1797t
			in from to ft.
			DRILLING METHOD  CASING RECORD: Plain Casing
		į	CASING RECORD: Plain Casing Size & kind from to ft.
10 10			Size & kind The Managerom Walat to at Lieu ft.
DEP 15 SEC			Size & kind 1 .02 polifromhto=Loud ft.
		1	Perforated Casing love Little Williams
			Size 2004 & kind from to to ft.
		8	Size M90 & kind(from 60) his/to usua/2 ft.
			Size & kind OS from state to ft.
		1	Retnarks
			GROUTING RECORD
	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		Material
			Intervals
7.	1		Placement Method
	1		1
2 Constructing page 100 and page 100 at 100		The second second	GRAVEL PACK: Size
	trays that he is the contractor of the wester	ans 758	odnterval mucumows ylub pane, bengissennupar
	stement made herson; knows the confee	arit ite	nump installation described hereon, that he had a sheet sheet sheet that the same is true of his ATAC TREET.
		, 2197	
0	SI & UM estisoid	- 1	Date Tested , 19
	20	9-2	Static Water Level Prior to Test
	The sun army	lo yeb	Type of Test Pump, or move time bedirectors
	1972		Length of Test
.50 .00 .00 .00 .00	-5	334	Sustained Yield (Metered)
1 41	TOTAL DEPTH	- 1	

13 I				
PUMP INSTALLATION REPORT				
	を <b>取り</b> に (2013年)			
Pump Make Ste Rite				Per la constant
Type Submersible	gija de samen saker	o po a como de la como		Fig.
Powered by electricity IHP 3/4		11		10.00 1.00
Pump Serial No		* * *		WATER
Motor Serial No. Dn25			18 113	SE / IMBLE
Date Installed November 20,1980	1000	75 75.04	ATTER 1	
Pump Intake Depth 248 ft.			. E 3 - E -	I N
Remarks			ASSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSE	
				8 4
provide the state of the state	14.3		15317	<b>*</b>
		J N		7/
WELL TEST DATA WITH PERMANENT PUMP		<b>1</b>		_/
Date Tested November 20, 1980		DEPTH TO INTAK	100 m	CONE OF
Static Water Level Prior to Test 80		2 2	77.77 10.24	
Length of Test2. Hours	100			
Sustained yield (Metered) 10 _ GPM			3	
Pumping Water Level 200 ft.	4.0			
Remarks	. # #			
Supplemental property and the second supplementation of the second	41/5	ALC: NO		
	using I		8.2	
and the second of the second o		1	1	
. N				
CONTRACTORS STATEMENT The undersigned, being duly sworn upon oath	danceer and east	that he is the	contractor of the	well or
pump installation described hereon; that he	has read the states	nent made her	eon; knows the	content
thereof, and that the same is true of his own k				0 150
Signature			License No	A
State of Colorado, County of	ULSS	<u> Papa y</u>		
Subscribed and sworn to before me this a	52 day of	many	19 5/	
My Commission expires:	, 19	83		
Notary Public Benadine	Treito		r ex	
Secretary and the second secon				

FORM TO BE MADE OUT IN QUADRUPLICATE: WHITE FORM must be an original copy on both sides and signed.
WHITE AND GREEN copies must be filed with the State Engineer PINK COPY is for the Owner and YELLOW COPY is for the Original.

a consequent of Malance	10 mm		. 4.211
Wall-20-77		Y ADGRAM	DITALILATEN MIN
THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 60 DAYS OF COMPLETION OF THE WORK DESCRIBED HERE ON TYPE OR PRINT IN BLACK INK  WELL OWNER ADDRESS 2724 Floated DATE COMPLETED 9-1	mucho Circle T	NATER RESOURCES Room 318 b 80203  NSTALLATION REPORT  1.5 8  1.2 6 R	RECEIVED DEC 0 5 1980  MAZER REMUNISCES EMATE therwise Court A.E. V. of Sec. 7  4 P. M.
WELL LO	G Water	O in from to	Lange Company
	or of Material Loc.	in from 4.1 to	-, + + (q)
0 22 clay	Sankatano Color Si Viany Si	RILLING METHOD ASING RECORD: PI ize & kind Plan ize & kind ize & kind Perfe ize & kind Rize & kind Ricouting Record Communication	0-130-150-
			3/1
	cored bunding see base second	Date Tested 9	o Test 120
	(19 ) [ [ - 1 ] - 1 ] - 1 ] - 1 [ - 1 ] -	Length of Test	Mours
TOTAL DE	7-5 5 D PERIODEN	Sustained Yield (Metered Final Pumping Water Lev	
		purer (51 #47 3217) 95, (6767 - 83)	experimental to the second

PUMP INSTALLATION REPO	RT	1		-		7	
Pump Make	\$ 19 2						
Туре							
Powered by	1 2 10						_ ess
Pump Serial No				11		11	, 1 to
Motor Serial No						- WA	TER
	14 10 10 14 pt 1	T. K. H.			العا	N 25 / 10	N.E
	6:40	英				T. T.	
Remarks	446			·} -}	STREETS BEING	ž - 1 1.	
	a garden and a second				777	OWN	
Primar Street				1	1	RAMOON	
WELL TEST DATA WITH PERMANENT PUN			2	A .		17/	
Date Tested			- 1	2			
Static Water Level Prior to Test					84.0	- Shake	NE OF Ession
Length of Test	Hours		•	8		TANK TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	1
Sustained yield (Metered)							
Pumping Water Level					23		
Remarks							
The state of the s	¥:	- 1		1	6		
					ED		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR							
CONTRACTORS STATEMENT			-				
State of Colorado, County of Subscribed and sworn to betom My Commission expires:	Olpase me this	Owledge		made here	intractor of to an; knows th License No. SS	he content	
Notary Public Manual	D 11/1	PI	most_				

FORM TO BE MADE QUY IN QUADRUPLICATE WHITE FORM must be an original copy on both sides and signed.
WHITE AND GREEN copies must be filled with the State Engineer. PINK COPY is for the Owner and YELLOW COPY is for the Driller

WRJ 5 Rev. 76

## COLORADO DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES 818 Centennial Bldg., 1313 Sherman St., Denver, Colorado 80203

## PERMIT APPLICATION FORM

AUG 1 7 1979

Application must be complete where applicable. Type or print in BLACK INK. No overstrikes or erasures unless initialed.

I A PERMIT TO USE GROUND WATER (X) A PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT A WELL FOR: (X) A PERMIT TO INSTALL A PUMP

) REPLACEMENT FOR NO.

OTHER.

WATER COURT CASE NO (1) APPLICANT - mailing address FOR OFFICE USE ONLY DO NOT WRITE IN THIS COLUMN NAME ANTHONY DAMOREA STREET 2724 PENCHO CIRCLE CITY Colo SpRINGS COLD CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL TELEPHONE NO 597 -0675 This well shall be used in such a way as to cause no material injury to existing water rights. The issuance of the permit does not assure the applicant (2) LOCATION OF PROPOSED WELL that no injury will occur to another vested water right or preclude another owner of a vested water County FL PAGO right from seeking relief in a civil court action. Install plain (non-perforated) easings from ground surface down to a minimum dispit of 140 feet NE 4 of the NE and properly sealed to prevent the pumping or appropriation of tributary waters. (3) WATER USE AND WELL DATA Average annual amount of ground water LESS [ to be appropriated (acre-feet):\_\_\_\_ Number of acres to be irrigated LESS Aguifer ground water is to be obtained from DAWSON Owner's well designation GROUND WATER TO BE USED FOR: 1 HOUSEHOLD USE ONLY 110 urigation (0) INDUSTRIAL (5) DOMESTIC (1) IRRIGATION (6) COMMERCIAL (4) MUNICIPAL (8) ) OTHER (9)\_\_\_ **APPLICATION APPROVED** DETAIL THE USE ON BACK IN (11) (4) DRILLER Name V. J. Stewart Drg., Company 4510 FORD DRIVE Colorado Springs, Colo. 80908 166 Telephone No.

5) THE LOCATION OF THE PROPOSED WELL and the area on which the water will be used must be indicated on the diagram below.	by distances from section lines.
Use the CENTER SECTION (1 section, 640 acres) for the well location.	1080 ft. from narth sec. line
╃╼╶╅╧╫╸╾╁┈╾┸╧╌┡╌╌╬┼╌╬	(north or south)
1 MILE, 5280 FEET	3/2 ft. from EAST. sec. line
+ + + + + + +	
[15] [16] 사용하다 이 경기 얼마나 다른 사람들이 되었다. 그 나를 다 되었다.	LOTBLOCKFILING #
NORTH SECTION LINE	SUBDIVISION
	(7) TRACT ON WHICH WELL WILL BE
NORTH	LOCATED Owner: Anthony DAMAR
+ + + + + + + + + + +	No. of ecres Will this be
1 T	the only well on this tract? 1/E5
+ + + 8 + - + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	
	(8) PROPOSED CASING PROGRAM
	Plain Casing
[ 레 ] : [ 전 ] [ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	in. fromft. toft.
SOUTH SECTION LINE	Perforated casing
1. [10]: : 5일 시작을 다시하고 있는 일본 [11] [12] - 다.	
	in. from ft. to ft.
	(9) FOR REPLACEMENT WELLS give distance
일 교사 (1984년) 4일 교육학교 전환 경우 (1984년 - 1987년 - 1	and direction from old well and plans for plugging
	it:
The scale of the diagram is 2 inches = 1 mile	
Each small square represents 40 acres.  WATER EQUIVALENTS TABLE (Rounded Figures)	
An acre-foot covers 1 acre of land 1 foot deep	
1 cubic foot per second (cfs) 449 gallons per minute (gpm). A family of 5 will require approximately 1 acre-foot of water per year.	
1 acre-foot 43,560 cubic feet325,900 gallons 1,000 gpm pumped continuously for one day produces 4.42 acre-feet	
0) LAND ON WHICH GROUND WATER WILL BE USED:	The state of the s
uner(s): Anthony DAMGREA.	No. of acres:
gal description: NEXU NEY, S.7 719 R	65 W bpm
1) DETAILED DESCRIPTION of the use of ground water. Househ	
ystem to be used. NousEhold USE	GARGEN 4 LAWN
	End of
SEPTIC JANK + LEACH	I JELO
2) QTHER WATER RIGHTS used on this land, including wells. Gi	
Type or right Used for (purpose)	Description of land on which used
	The state of the s
3) THE APPLICANT(S) STATE(S) THAT THE INFORMAT	TON SET FORTH HEREON IS
TRUE TO THE BEST OF HIS KNOWLEDGE.	1 1/1-1
(Anthony Damdrea by V.C	Mewart.
GNATURE OF APPLICANTISI	

Use additional sheets of paper if more space is required.

